P99(XXX	a4i	878
FROM: SH DOMINICAN PREM (954) 917-6700 2251 HAMMONDV POMPANO BEACH CHy/State/ZIP	ILLE ROAD	80000 ~08/ *** Office Use	2952718
CORPORATION NAM	i E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):	·
1. Cupor 2. (Corporation)	, , ,	tlet, Drc. cument #)	men
3(Corporation 4	<i>,</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	cument #)	TAL SEC 99
(Corporation) Walk in Pic Mail out Wil	k up time	Certified Copy	FILED AUG 18 PH 3: AHASSEE, FLOR
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		RIDA
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	tor	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		, .
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	- • • • •	
	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		·
	Other		-

-

۱ ج

e

Examiner's Initials

ADK RIALAA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 12, 1999

DOMINICAN PREMIUM TOBACCO 2251 HAMMONDVILLE ROAD-POMPANO BEACH, FL-33069

Osvaldo Padula 4706 Ansin -8899 Bivd 56-8899

SUBJECT: CIGAR FACTORY OUTLET, INC. Ref. Number: P99000024278

Hellendale Bch, FC 33009

We have received your document for CIGAR FACTORY OUTLET, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6957.

Doug Spitler Document Specialist

Letter Number: 599A00040898

-	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF Cigar Factory Outlet, Inc.	>
	Cigar Factory Outlet, Inc.	
	(present name)	•
	uant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts ollowing articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:	f . 25 -
FIRS	ST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)	
Ar	ticle I: remains the same	*
Ar	ticle II : The principle office has changed to : 470 G Ansin Blvd., Hallandale Beach, FL 33009	۔
Ar	ticle III: The number of outstainding shares will not be greater than 1000	· · · · · ·
Ar	ticle IV : Registered agent is Maria Padilla and address is change to : 22783 S. State Road 7, Boca Raton, FL 33428	
Ar -	ticle VI : (new Article) Officers of the above corporation have been elected as follows: Osvaldo Padilla - Pres	• :: =
	OND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued	· *
	RD: The date of each amendment's adoption: July 20, 1999	

.

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______

voting group

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this day of _____, 1999 Signature (By

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

OR

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

OSVALSO Typed or printed name PIZES.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

....

Pursuant to the	provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502	e, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statut	es,
	corporation organized under the laws of the		· · · · · · ·
submits the follo	wing statement in order to change its regis	stered office or registered agent, or both,	in
the State of Flori	ida.		
1. The name of f	he corporation is: <u>Cigma Factor</u>		
2. The mailing a	ddress of the corporation is: <u> 470 6</u>	INSIN Blad Hollowdole Fo	<u>L 33005</u>
3. Date of incor	poration/qualification: <u>3/11/1998</u>	Document number: <u>P\$ 90000 z 4</u>	278
	address of the current registered agent and		
	Steve Johnson	SEC TAL	
-	2251 Homogudeslie Rd		П
_			Ξ
5 The name and	Porpose Bel FL 37.29 l address of the new registered agent and off	fice: (P. O. Box Not Acceptable)	0
J. The hume and	MARIA Padilla	ort œ	• <u></u>
-			
-	22783 5 5tote R27		
-	BOCO RATION FL 33428		und .
The street addre agent, as change	ess of its registered office and the street added, will be identical.	iress of the business office of its register	
Such change wa	as authorized by resolution duly adopted by	y its board of directors or by an officer so)
()	Tratestee	7/20/59	
(Signature of	an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board)	(Date)	
Osv	(Printed or typed name and title)		
Having been na corporation, I h	med as registered agent and to accept serv pereby accept the appointment as registered to comply with the provisions of all statute my duties, and I am familiar with and acc	es relative to the proper and complete	·
/ 0	Han Bral'A	7/20/199	
	Enature of Registered Agent)	7/20/99 (Date)	
If signing on behal	V f of an entity:		
	Typed or Printed Name)	(Capacity)	2.9 -
	* * * FILING FEE; \$3	5.00 * * *	
CR2E045(7/97)			

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

P.O. Box 6327